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Ergebnisse

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

3400 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 4.8.-13.8.2023
Sharon Wellmann Ort der Show: Kreuth
Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer
257 Time For A New Page Hampf, Franziska
209 I Really Like You Sagesser, Lea
99 Krymsun On The Spot Boni, Laura
10 Cant Stop Kruzin Lechner, Nadine
269 VS Machine Heuser, Eva-Sophia
15 A Sign Of Green Pohl, Kristin
118 Kandy Kruzer Schmokel, Anna
24 Sweettalking Spirit Plass, Jaqueline
313 I Batt You Love Me Horak, Tanja
14 Flat Bottom Girls Straubmeier, Melanie
21 Zips Last Encore Wilson, Avril
39 Certainly Too Good Falk, Natascha
40 Shiny Investment Makrai, Mercedesz
59 Smart Heather O Rima Oberleitner, Enya
62 You Owe Me A Dance Greiner, Anna
70 KH Corona Kid Jakober-Mascher, Rosanna
92 Jet Settin Moonlite Stefani, Emanuela
94 Am I A Hot Krymsum Paolucci, Valerio
103 Shades of a Moonlite Villiger, Rahel
105 Amazingly Wise Mosbrugger, Julia
116 CL Undressed Asmussen, Mareike
122 Lazy As Daddy Allais-Roux, Virginie
149 Moon Walker One Stummer, Moritz
151 Smooth Made Criminal Andersson, Linn

09:49



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

05.08.2023 09:49

Start-
nummer

176
196
203
243
274
290
303
304
309

Name des Pferdes

Lazy As KC

Got Good Vitals

LQ Key To Success
Lazy On The Rail
Lookin Grayt

Im Yours To Keep
CS Wimblegun

GC Impressionoflove

Sweet Machine Made

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Heinzmann, Eva
Peeters, Marissa
Wensaas, Malin
Lickova, Blanka
Heim, Jessica
Fischer, Giinter
Schweikert, Tina
Schleiniger, Jonas

Van Aken, Alessia

2/2
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Ergebnisse
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EUROPEAN
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ASSOCIATIONS

3400 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Start-
nummer

257
21
209
24
196
269
274
99
59
10
14
15
39
40
62
70
92
94
103
105
116
118
122
149

09:51

Name des Pferdes

Time For A New Page
Zips Last Encore

I Really Like You
Sweettalking Spirit
Got Good Vitals

VS Machine

Lookin Grayt
Krymsun On The Spot
Smart Heather O Rima
Cant Stop Kruzin

Flat Bottom Girls

A Sign Of Green
Certainly Too Good
Shiny Investment

You Owe Me A Dance
KH Corona Kid

Jet Settin Moonlite
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Shades of a Moonlite
Amazingly Wise

CL Undressed

Kandy Kruzer

Lazy As Daddy

Moon Walker One

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hampf, Franziska
Wilson, Avril
Sagesser, Lea

Plass, Jaqueline
Peeters, Marissa
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Heim, Jessica

Boni, Laura
Oberleitner, Enya
Lechner, Nadine
Straubmeier, Melanie
Pohl, Kristin

Falk, Natascha
Makrai, Mercedesz
Greiner, Anna
Jakober-Mascher, Rosanna
Stefani, Emanuela
Paolucci, Valerio
Villiger, Rahel
Mosbrugger, Julia
Asmussen, Mareike
Schmokel, Anna
Allais-Roux, Virginie

Stummer, Moritz

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

05.08.2023 09:51

Start-
nummer

151
176
203
243
290
303
304
309
313

Name des Pferdes

Smooth Made Criminal
Lazy As KC

LQ Key To Success
Lazy On The Rail

Im Yours To Keep

CS Wimblegun

GC Impressionoflove
Sweet Machine Made

I Batt You Love Me

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Andersson, Linn
Heinzmann, Eva
Wensaas, Malin
Lickova, Blanka
Fischer, Guinter
Schweikert, Tina
Schleiniger, Jonas
Van Aken, Alessia
Horak, Tanja

2/2



